
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

500

34

98

97

57

75

Name

RODRIGO RIFFEL

PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO

JOSÉ BRAYAN

VINICIUS ROSA

HENRIQUE SCHMITT

LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO

Laps

10

10

10

10

8

7

Diff

12.763

1:42.316

1:51.065

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

17:31.522

17:44.285

19:13.838

19:22.587

18:28.484

18:18.379

Best Tm

1:51.563

1:53.773

2:02.976

2:03.230

2:27.684

2:38.615

Cidade

GASPAR

CURITIBA

MASSARANDUBA

BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ

SAO JOSE

SAO JOSE

Patrocínio

THOLOKKO,TBT,MOTOSHOP,MARALINE MALHAS,SWS,ART.CIMENTO GASPAR

BRASIL RACING-DASH-JMR ESCOLA DEMOTOCROSS

KAIANI MALHAS DIPIL ACJ TRASPORTE AUTO ELETICA JACAR TBT

PAITROCINIO

MOTO SHOP/JH LUBRIFICANTES

MOTO SHOP

Sorted on Laps
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Riffel Motocross - 3ª etapa
85cc

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:38

São José - Potecas 1,500 Km

1/8/2010 13:55
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